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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 June Meeting with the Bank of England, Mr Dave Ramsden, Deputy 

Governor for Markets and Banking, and Mr Rohan Churm, Head of

Future Balance Sheet, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 Meeting with London School of Economics and Political Science 

(LSE), on economic and financial developments – teleconference

Thursday, 2 June Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ECB

Friday, 3 June Meeting with Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods, 

on economic and financial developments – teleconference

Monday, 6 June Meeting with LSE, on economic and financial developments – 

teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 8 June Governing Council Amsterdam

Thursday, 9 June Governing Council Amsterdam

Tuesday, 14 June Executive Board Remote

participation

Meeting with media Paris

Graduation ceremony for the master’s programme in money, banking, 

finance and insurance at Panthéon-Sorbonne University – speech on

“United in diversity – Challenges for monetary policy in a currency

union”

Paris

Wednesday, 15 June Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 June Meeting with Managing Director of the European Stability Mechanism 

(ESM), Mr Klaus Regling, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference
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Monday, 20 June Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Tobias Adrian, 

Financial Counsellor and Director of the Monetary and Capital Markets

Department, on economic and financial developments

ECB

Tuesday, 21 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members 

Remote

participation

 Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 23 June General Council ECB

Monday, 27 June Meeting with finalists of the ECB’s Young Economist Prize Sintra

 ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Challenges for monetary policy in 

a rapidly changing world” – moderating conversation on “Threats to

financial stability” with Ms Hélène Rey and Mr Richard Portes,

Professors of Economics at London Business School

Sintra

Tuesday, 28 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Wednesday, 29 June ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing panel discussion on “The 

role of inflation expectations in monetary policymaking”

Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra


